Dobinsons

SPRING & SUSPENSION

Parts List

Toyota Land Cruiser 300 Series - BW80-4145

@% @ . ®
< %f% N

Chassis bracket, 1 Set shaft@ 20 , 2 Pcs. Bracket NO.1(M12 x 1.5) , 4 Pcs.

Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 35, 6 Pcs. Washer M12 , 12 Pcs. Bolt M14 x 1.5x 45, 6 Pcs.

e

Washer M14 , 6 Pcs. Bolt M12 x 1.5 x40, 4 Pcs. Bolt M12 x 1.75 x 170 , 2 Pcs.

&) @
e || ® || o™

Washer PL. 6 mm , 2 Pcs. Nut M12 x 1.5 , 4 Pcs. Pull bumper wings NO.1 ,1 Set. (L/IR)

), |-

Pull bumper wings N0.2 ,1 Set. (L/IR) Washer M10 D=@23 ,d=@11 ,18 Pcs. Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 35 , 8 Pcs.

@

\

&)




Toyota Land Cruiser 300 Series -

Dobinsons

SPRING & SUSPENSION

D
*@d

Washer M12 D=@45 ,d=@13 , 2 Pcs.

@

D

Bolt M12 x 1.25 x 100, 2 Pcs.

Parts List

BW80-4145

P

Cover PL. 1.5 mm. , 1 Pc.

U

Nut M10 x 1.25, 8 Pcs.

@9

) o

Bolt M6 x 1 x 20 , 4 Pcs.

@2

NS

Spacer PL. 2.8 mm. , 2 Pcs.

@

oD

Nut M12 x 1.25, 2 Pcs.




L"ON Ilejaq




Camera holder
and license plate = 1 Set.

License plate

@
) o

Bolt M6 x 1 x 15, 2 Pcs.

@

U

Nut M6 x 1, 2 Pcs.

Original set of bolt:

Original set of camera.

TAILGATE OR BACK DOOR

G

Washer M6 , 2 Pcs.

T

Bolt M4 x 1 x 20, 2 Pcs.

®

©

Washer M4 | 4 Pcs.

U3

Nut M4 x 1, 2 Pcs.




